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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julia Vasquez3009
Byers Elk Grove

9.525 9.575 9.1758.950 37.225
1 1 6T 2T 1 

1 

Ava Johnson3041
Technique

9.150 9.100 9.0009.050 36.300
12T 3 5 9 2 

2 

Kennedy O'Donnell3047
Technique

8.800 9.300 9.0759.100 36.275
17 2 3T 6T 3 

3 

Bailey Clayton3036
Technique

9.225 8.825 9.1009.100 36.250
8 6 3T 4T 4 

4 

Bethany McElhern3017
Davis Diamonds

9.150 8.650 9.2259.150 36.175
12T 12T 1T 1 5 

5 

Mylee Reynon3008
Byers Elk Grove

9.350 8.800 9.1758.500 35.825
4T 7 11 2T 6 

6 

Emirsyn Lopez3028
Oroville

9.500 8.775 9.0758.450 35.800
2 8 12 6T 7 

7 

Destiny Palaroan3048
Technique

9.425 9.000 9.0258.150 35.600
3 4 16 8 8T

8T

Mayci Benedict3027
Oroville

9.175 8.725 8.5509.150 35.600
10T 9T 1T 12T 8T

8T

Sofia Patriquin3021
Davis Diamonds

9.125 8.725 9.1008.400 35.350
14 9T 13T 4T 10 

10 

Amy Ito3005
Byers Elk Grove

9.200 8.575 8.4758.950 35.200
9 14 6T 14T 11 

11 

Kiya Hill3039
Technique

9.350 8.725 8.3008.800 35.175
4T 9T 8 18 12 

12 

Sophia Saniatan3050
Technique

9.250 8.550 8.7008.650 35.150
7 15T 9 10 13 

13 

Cristina Callaghan3034
Technique

9.050 8.650 8.5758.350 34.625
15 12T 15 11 14 

14 

Aubrey Pejsa3030
Oroville

9.275 8.400 8.4758.400 34.550
6 18 13T 14T 15 

15 

Cara Wong3010
Byers Elk Grove

8.875 8.550 8.5508.550 34.525
16 15T 10 12T 16 

16 

Emily Duong3059
Tumble Time - CP

9.175 8.850 8.3507.950 34.325
10T 5 17 17 17 

17 

Presley Carter3002
Byers Elk Grove

8.625 8.425 8.4757.000 32.525
18 17 18 14T 18 

18 
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